## MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF EQUALIZATION DIRECTORS

## 2024





		County:			
		E-mail add	E-mail address:		
County Ad	dress:	Certificatio	Certification Level:		
		Office Pho	ne:	<del>-</del>	
# of Years	of Experience:	# of Years i	# of Years in Position:		
			Date(s) of Conference:		
Conference Fees: Registration		: \$ Accommo	Accommodations: \$		
Have you ever attended a MAED Conf		erence: Yes	es No		
FIRST TIM	ME MAED CONFERENC	E ATTENDEE SCHOLARSHIP (	CRITERIA:		
	with the MAED and when The application must be Scholarship(s) will be a Scholarships awarded in The conference registrate First Time MAED Conference The Commodation reserves paid for out of the First Applicants awarded the immediately if circumstants with the Michigan Association of	a Director of an Equalization Departo has never attended an MAED Content of the Scholarship Content of the Scholarship Content of the Scholarship Content of the applicant (s) award ference Attendee Scholarship Fundations for the applicant (s) award of the American of th	onference nmittee Chair by June 3, 20 LED Executive Board Meeting ed the Scholarship will be pure the Scholarship will be made Scholarship Fund otifying the Scholarship Concel their attendance to the Meeting the MAED Conference A	24  ng (Number of  aid for out of the  de by MAED and  mmittee Chair  AAED Conference.	
		cellation of my registration for the M			
Signature of Applicant			Date		
******	**********	**************************************	*********	*******	
Application #		Date Received:	Information Complete: YES / NO Date to Committee:		
Please e-mail your completed scholarship application to:		Committee Recommendation: *Reason:	Approve:	Deny*:	
M.A.E.D. Scholarship Committee Mellissa Hayduk, Chair Equalization Director, Genesee County E-mail:		MAED Meeting Date:*Reason:		Deny*:	
	<u>Dgeneseecountymi.gov</u> le:(810) 257-2631	Date Treasurer Notified of Acti Date Applicant Notified of Action	on: on:		